


7/19/2016

10895-402-200     Mill, Pave & Castings
83252-54410 Sanitary
86100-54410 Water

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
TRI-COUNTY PAVING, INC.
RESURFACING 2016 - ASPHALT BASE PATCHING AND BASE PATCH GRINDING
CONTRACT NO. 7621
PAYMENT NO. 3 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- ----------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- ----------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

10895-402-200     Mill, Pave & Castings

10790 RR INSURANCE 1.00 EA $400.00 $400.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

40203 HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-3 235.00 TON $60.25 $14,158.75 0.00 $0.00 186.21 $11,219.15 186.21 $11,219.15 79.2%

40211 TACK COAT 110.00 GAL $3.00 $330.00 0.00 $0.00 40.00 $120.00 40.00 $120.00 36.4%

40231 ASPHALT DRIVE & TERRACE 50.00 SY $25.00 $1,250.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

40251 ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR CURB 
FRONT FILL 100.00 LF $8.00 $800.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

40301 FULL WIDTH GRINDING 1,200.00 SY $4.65 $5,580.00 0.00 $0.00 736.60 $3,425.19 736.60 $3,425.19 61.4%

40303 WEDGE CUT GRINDING ASPHALT 600.00 SY $3.00 $1,800.00 0.00 $0.00 142.20 $426.60 142.20 $426.60 23.7%

40332 BASE PATCH GRINDING, METHOD 2 2,000.00 SY $28.70 $57,400.00 375.06 $10,764.22 2,437.08 $69,944.20 2,812.14 $80,708.42 140.6%

40333 BASE PATCH GRINDING, METHOD 3 600.00 SY $33.50 $20,100.00 0.00 $0.00 97.78 $3,275.63 97.78 $3,275.63 16.3%

40335 BASE PATCH GRINDING, METHOD 5 100.00 SY $45.00 $4,500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

40351 ASPHALT BASE PATCHING, 3.5" INCH 25.00 SY $41.00 $1,025.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

40352 ASPHALT BASE PATCHING, 5-8 INCH 25.00 SY $47.00 $1,175.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

40353 ASPHALT BASE PATCHING, 8-10 INCH 25.00 SY $57.50 $1,437.50 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

40354 ASPHALT BASE PATCHING, OVER 10 
INCH 25.00 SY $62.00 $1,550.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

40501 INFRARED SEAMLESS PATCHING 100.00 SF $5.00 $500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

90001 RR FLAGGING 5.00 HOURS $100.00 $500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

SUBTOTALS $112,506.25 $10,764.22 $88,410.77 $99,174.99 88.2%

83252-54410 Sanitary

10790 RR INSURANCE 1.00 EA $400.00 $400.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

PAGE 2 OF 4



7/19/2016

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
TRI-COUNTY PAVING, INC.
RESURFACING 2016 - ASPHALT BASE PATCHING AND BASE PATCH GRINDING
CONTRACT NO. 7621
PAYMENT NO. 3 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- ----------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- ----------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

40231 ASPHALT DRIVE & TERRACE 25.00 SY $25.00 $625.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

40251 ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR CURB 
FRONT FILL 25.00 LF $8.00 $200.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

40303 WEDGE CUT GRINDING ASPHALT 100.00 SY $3.00 $300.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

40332 BASE PATCH GRINDING, METHOD 2 2,500.00 SY $28.70 $71,750.00 316.79 $9,091.87 51.33 $1,473.17 368.12 $10,565.04 14.7%

40333 BASE PATCH GRINDING, METHOD 3 100.00 SY $33.50 $3,350.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

40335 BASE PATCH GRINDING, METHOD 5 100.00 SY $45.00 $4,500.00 38.77 $1,744.65 60.67 $2,730.15 99.44 $4,474.80 99.4%

40351 ASPHALT BASE PATCHING, 3.5" INCH 100.00 SY $41.00 $4,100.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

40352 ASPHALT BASE PATCHING, 5-8 INCH 100.00 SY $47.00 $4,700.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

40353 ASPHALT BASE PATCHING, 8-10 INCH 100.00 SY $57.50 $5,750.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

40354 ASPHALT BASE PATCHING, OVER 10 
INCH 50.00 SY $62.00 $3,100.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

40501 INFRARED SEAMLESS PATCHING 100.00 SF $5.00 $500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

90001 RR FLAGGING 5.00 HOURS $100.00 $500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

SUBTOTALS $99,775.00 $10,836.52 $4,203.32 $15,039.84 15.1%

86100-54410 Water

10790 RR INSURANCE 1.00 EA $400.00 $400.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

40231 ASPHALT DRIVE & TERRACE 100.00 SY $25.00 $2,500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

40251 ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR CURB 
FRONT FILL 50.00 LF $8.00 $400.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

40332 BASE PATCH GRINDING, METHOD 2 14,000.00 SY $28.70 $401,800.00 1,502.60 $43,124.62 1,535.13 $44,058.23 3,037.73 $87,182.85 21.7%

40333 BASE PATCH GRINDING, METHOD 3 2,000.00 SY $33.50 $67,000.00 366.67 $12,283.45 586.12 $19,635.02 952.79 $31,918.47 47.6%

40335 BASE PATCH GRINDING, METHOD 5 3,000.00 SY $45.00 $135,000.00 553.56 $24,910.20 242.87 $10,929.15 796.43 $35,839.35 26.5%

40351 ASPHALT BASE PATCHING, 3.5" INCH 100.00 SY $41.00 $4,100.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

PAGE 3 OF 4



7/19/2016

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"
TRI-COUNTY PAVING, INC.
RESURFACING 2016 - ASPHALT BASE PATCHING AND BASE PATCH GRINDING
CONTRACT NO. 7621
PAYMENT NO. 3 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- ----------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------- ----------------------- --------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ------------------- -------------------- ----------------- -------------------- ----------------

40352 ASPHALT BASE PATCHING, 5-8 INCH 200.00 SY $47.00 $9,400.00 0.00 $0.00 69.33 $3,258.51 69.33 $3,258.51 34.7%

40353 ASPHALT BASE PATCHING, 8-10 INCH 50.00 SY $57.50 $2,875.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

40354 ASPHALT BASE PATCHING, OVER 10 
INCH 50.00 SY $62.00 $3,100.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

40501 INFRARED SEAMLESS PATCHING 100.00 SF $5.00 $500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

90001 RR FLAGGING 5.00 HOURS $100.00 $500.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

SUBTOTALS $627,575.00 $80,318.27 $77,880.91 $158,199.18 25.2%

CONTRACT TOTALS $839,856.25 $101,919.01 $170,495.00 $272,414.01 32.4%

PAGE 4 OF 4


