
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 2
BID OPENING

SPRING HARBOR OUTFALL REPAIR
CONTRACT NO. 8525
DATE: 9/9/21
PREQUALIFICATION: 270, 310

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Engineering Estimate $484,504.65

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $538,133.79 OK

Drax, Inc $538,988.15 OK

R. G. Huston Co., Inc. $617,740.00 OK

Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation $836,038.50 OK

 


