CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

REVISION 1
Contract No.: 8525

Contract Name: Spring Harbor Outfali Repair
Contractor: SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC

Contract Value: $538,133.79

Inaccordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our com pany
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that| am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | understand that the City's approval does not create
any contractual relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if duiing the term of the contract, itis
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the Cty Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those nstances where the amended listinwlves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall ako obtain the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company Type of Work v;f)ue sc\o!::lltl::gf wee | MBE | see | BVC Compliant | PreQ Apr::;Ied
JR's Construction & Landscaping-EC, Restoration 232 1$12,505 | [0 |0 [ K | R YO NLCINA [ X
Schlobohm Trucking Hauling 195 (s10500 |1 |0 | |MYONONA | [T ]
O djojovanana 1 0] O
Utility Sales & Supply, Inc. Supply Steel Railing |2.34 | $12,573. | K] | [] RYONONA | [0
(not towards SBE) |1.56 |$8382. |0 |0 |0 [@YONONA | O
O |00 (dyOsOnNa | O] O
Payne & Dolan Asphalt Paving 178 |s9s97. |0 (0010 IKYONONA | O X
OO0 10vONON | O] O
Marys Trucking Hauling 0.19 ($1000. | L1 00 |0 [RYONONA | O]
OO0 10vONON | O] O
OO0 |0 |0vO~ON | O 0
O |00 |0vO~N0ON | O] O
O 0|10 0vOndn | O] O
REVISION 1 Total 54,557.00
Date Submitted: _October 5, 2021 Signed: W ,_(]W
Revised (updated) Aug 22, 2022
FOR CITY USE ONLY
Approved OJ Disapproved L] Approved in Part

10.14 % of contractis subcontracted

Date: S/ZL}/éL Signed: jX f/ZIC7

athy Cryﬁ, interim Engineering Ma{ager

Distribution: Contractor
Project EngineerManager .
et d Must Comply With BVC -

Construction En gineer
Construction Office Fie Speedway Sand & Gravel - WATT laborer & operator




